
Thursday, April 11, 2024 Maplewood Regular Sr. (62+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times Spring Sweeps Entry Fee: $9.50 $9.50

Green Fee: $47.34 $37.43
Competition: Better Net 9 Total Fee: $56.84 $46.93

Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: March 28,2024

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Riverbend Regular Sr. (55+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times President's Charity Cup Entry Fee: $9.50 $9.50

Donation: $1.00 $1.00
Green Fee: $57.25 $47.34

Competition: Stableford Total Fee: $67.75 $57.84
Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: Thursday, May 2, 2024 Carts: $19.00 per rider, pay at course

Thursday, June 13, 2024 West Seattle Regular Sr. (60+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times 4 Lady 2 Best Balls Entry Fee: $12.50 $12.50

Green Fee: $55.32 $39.19
Competition: Best 2 Net Balls - One Flight Total Fee: $67.82 $51.69
Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: Thursday, May 30, 2024 **Carts: $19.00 per rider, pay at course

Thursday, July 11, 2024 Mount Si Regular Sr. (60+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times Summer Sweeps and Champion of Champions Entry Fee: $9.50 $9.50

Green Fee: $65.00 $49.00
Competition: Low Gross and Low Net plus Cof C/Low Gross Total Fee: $74.50 $58.50

Add'l C of C Fee: $10.00 $10.00
Total for sweeps and C of C $84.50 $68.50

Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: Thursday, June 27, 2024 **Carts: $18.00 per rider, pay at course

Monday/Tuesday, August 12 &13, 2024 Bellevue Regular Sr. (60+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times, Monday City Championship Entry Fee: $28.50 $28.50
Tee Times: 7:30am - Shotgun Tuesday Green Fee: $120.00 $100.00
Competition: 2-Day Low Gross for Champion, Plus Low Gross/Flight and Low Net/Flight Total Fee: $148.50 $128.50
Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: Friday, July 26, 2024 **Carts: $19.00 per rider, pay at course

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Jackson Regular Sr. (60+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times 2 Lady Best Ball Entry Fee: $9.50 $9.50

Green Fee: $50.71 $39.19
Competition: 2 Lady Best Ball (One Net Ball) Total Fee: $60.21 $48.69
Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: Thursday, August 29, 2024 **Carts: $19.00 per rider, pay at course

Thursday, October 3, 2024 Jefferson Regular Sr. (60+)
Tee Times: 8:00am - Tee Times Fall Sweeps/Ecci Best 9 Entry Fee: $9.50 $9.50

Green Fee: $44.37 $35.73
Competition: Best Net 9 of 18 Holes to Par (aka: Ecci Nine) Total Fee: $53.87 $45.23
Entry Deadline to Tournament Chairs: Thursday, September 19, 2024 **Carts: $19.00 per rider, pay at course

2024 GSWPGA Sweeps - Schedule with Due Dates

Carts: $28.00 per rider, $38.00 for Two riders, 
must contact course to reserve


